

THE REFORMED CHURCH IN AMERICA CHURCH GROWTH FUND, INC.

Savings Certificate Interest Rates
Effective
April 1, 2024

(Rates are subject to change at any time.)

Term Savings Certificates	
Maturity	Rate
1-Year	4.00%
2-Year	3.50%
3-Year	3.00%
4-Year	3.00%
5-Year	3.00%
10-Year	3.00%

- Term Savings Certificates: Minimum initial investment of \$1,000 is required.
- Term Savings Certificates of \$100,000 or more will receive an additional 0.25% of interest.

Demand Savings Certificate Rate	3.00%
Pastoral Demand Savings Certificate Rate (not available in Ohio)	4.00%
IRA Demand Savings Certificate Rate	4.00%

- Demand Savings Certificates: Minimum investment of \$10,000 is required.
- Pastoral Demand Savings Certificates: Minimum investment of \$1,000 is required. Maximum investment of \$100,000.

This Current Interest Rate Sheet is an attachment to the Offering Circular of The Reformed Church in America Church Growth Fund, Inc. This Sheet is not an offer to sell our securities to you or a solicitation of an offer to buy our securities. We will offer and sell our securities only in states where authorized. The offering is made solely by our Offering Circular. If an offering circular is not attached, please contact The Reformed Church in America Church Growth Fund, Inc. for a copy.

RCA Church Growth Fund P.O. Box 76 Orange City, IA 51041-1959 888-722-4958 or 712-737-4958

www.rca.org/cgf